

BID TABULATION

Woodbridge Sewer Rehabilitation - for the City of Hammond

Bid Opening: Friday, Saugust 19, 2016, 10:00 a.m.

Engineer: Spangler Engineering, LLC, Consulting Civil Engineers

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		S & P Liner	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1. Mobilization		1 EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2. Cured-in-Place Pipe (CIPP) lining		4,700 LF	30.00	141,000.00	25.50	119,850.00
3. Restore Remote Service		60 EA	10.00	600.00	0.50	30.00
4. Trim Protuding Service		10 EA	100.00	1,000.00	150.00	1,500.00
5. 8" Point Repair (all depths)		11 EA	3,500.00	38,500.00	2,700.00	29,700.00
6. Extend 8" Point Repair		110 LF	75.00	8,250.00	4.00	440.00
7. Abandon Point Repair		1 EA	750.00	750.00	200.00	200.00
8. Clean & Video SS Lines (8")		1,200 LF	4.00	4,800.00	2.00	2,400.00
9. Cementitious Line SSMH		32 VF	150.00	4,800.00	115.00	3,680.00
10. Root Removal (MH - MH segments)		10 EA	500.00	5,000.00	225.00	2,250.00
11. Miscellaneous Sitework & Access		1 EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
12. Install Slab Sod (centipede)		500 SY	7.00	3,500.00	8.00	4,000.00
13. Haul-in/mix Root Zone Material		750 CF	2.50	1,875.00	3.00	2,250.00
Total BASE BID [items "1." through "13."]:			\$	225,075.00	\$	177,800.00

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quantity	Suncoast		Insituform	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1. Mobilization		1 EA	\$ 9,283.40	\$ 9,283.40	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2. Cured-in-Place Pipe (CIPP) lining		4,700 LF	26.00	122,200.00	24.50	115,150.00
3. Restore Remote Service		60 EA	0.01	0.60	1.00	60.00
4. Trim Protuding Service		10 EA	150.00	1,500.00	75.00	750.00
5. 8" Point Repair (all depths)		11 EA	4,000.00	44,000.00	4,750.00	52,250.00
6. Extend 8" Point Repair		110 LF	12.00	1,320.00	500.00	55,000.00
7. Abandon Point Repair		1 EA	2,140.00	2,140.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
8. Clean & Video SS Lines (8")		1,200 LF	1.00	1,200.00	2.85	3,420.00
9. Cementitious Line SSMH		32 VF	160.00	5,120.00	150.00	4,800.00
10. Root Removal (MH - MH segments)		10 EA	500.00	5,000.00	250.00	2,500.00
11. Miscellaneous Sitework & Access		1 EA	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,800.00	5,800.00
12. Install Slab Sod (centipede)		500 SY	10.00	5,000.00	26.50	13,250.00
13. Haul-in/mix Root Zone Material		750 CF	3.50	2,625.00	4.50	3,375.00
Total BASE BID [items "1." through "13."]:			\$	202,889.00	\$	274,355.00

Notes to Bid Opening: (a) Gulf Coast Underground deemed non-responsive due to late arrival of bid (10:50am on 8/19/2016)

Certified Correct: _____



Webb M. Anderson, P.E.

19-Aug-2016

Date